Horse Inspection Wednesday 15:00 hrs

Please note:- All times are approximate we allow 1 minute per Horse/Pony

Children’s Pony Single 2 15:00
Juniors Pony Single 4 15:02
Juniors Pony Pair 4 15:06
Pony Single 17 15:10
Pony Pairs 11 15:30
Pony Four-in-Hand 15 15:55
Break 5 minutes
Horse Single 20 16:15
Horse Pairs 20 16:35
National Single Pony 6 16:55
National Pony Pairs 10 17:01
National Single Horse 5 17:11

National Derby 3 17:16



